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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
      1    1 6463  Anelise Egge             12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 1    19:38.2  6:20 
      2      6631  Marah Gruen              10  Royall                    Girls 1    19:48.7  6:23 
      3    2 6372  Nora Jillson              9  Boscobel                  Girls 1    20:02.2  6:27 
      4    3 6535  Claire Becker            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 1    20:32.4  6:37 
      5    4 6567  Agnes Carstens            9  North Crawford            Girls 1    20:49.0  6:43 
      6    5 6363  Abri Brown               12  Boscobel                  Girls 2    20:57.5  6:45 
      7    6 6468  Autumn Jacks             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 2    21:01.0  6:46 
      8    7 6394  Kimberlee Downing        12  Brookwood                 Girls 2    21:13.3  6:50 
      9    8 6364  Avery Brown              12  Boscobel                  Girls 3    21:17.7  6:52 
     10    9 6701  Audra Johnson            11  Westby                    Girls 1    21:21.7  6:53 
     11   10 6699  Denali Huebner           11  Westby                    Girls 2    21:27.1  6:55 
     12   11 6466  Lilly Geary              11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 4    21:42.8  7:00 
     13   12 6709  Meghan Nelson            11  Westby                    Girls 3    21:43.3  7:00 
     14   13 6472  Jayla Nagel              11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 5    21:48.0  7:01 
     15   14 6520  Lauren Wickus             9  Luther                    Girls 1    21:51.6  7:03 
     16   15 6471  Jadence Nagel             9  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 3    22:05.0  7:07 
     17   16 6401  Margarita Silva          11  Brookwood                 Girls 1    22:10.5  7:09 
     18   17 6366  Skyler Carlin            11  Boscobel                  Girls 4    22:28.3  7:14 
     19   18 6565  Faye Brassington         12  North Crawford            Girls 3    22:33.6  7:16 
     20   19 6467  Colene Grefe             12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 6    22:43.7  7:19 
     21   20 6399  Amelia Muellenberg       10  Brookwood                 Girls 3    22:43.8  7:19 
     22   21 6403  Lainey Teynor            12  Brookwood                 Girls 4    23:00.1  7:25 
     23   22 6564  Sarah Bransky            10  North Crawford            Girls 2    23:02.4  7:25 
     24   23 6603  Tannah Radloff            9  Prairie du Chien          Girls 2    23:04.5  7:26 
     25   24 6600  Josie Kramer             10  Prairie du Chien          Girls 1    23:07.0  7:27 
     26   25 6519  Tabitha Larson           10  Luther                    Girls 2    23:09.2  7:28 
     27   26 6639  Rachel Diehl             10  Viroqua                   Girls 1    23:19.5  7:31 
     28   27 6694  Raegan Davey             12  Westby                    Girls 5    23:28.1  7:34 
     29   28 6601  Allison Mathies           9  Prairie du Chien          Girls 3    23:37.0  7:37 
     30   29 6702  Aubrey Jothen            11  Westby                    Girls 4    23:39.6  7:37 
     31   30 6569  Rivyn DiPadova            9  North Crawford            Girls 4    24:00.3  7:44 
     32   31 6598  Ava Hager                11  Prairie du Chien          Girls 7    24:11.3  7:48 
     33   32 6604  Shayla Straka            11  Prairie du Chien          Girls 6    24:13.4  7:48 
     34   33 6367  Izzy Childs               9  Boscobel                  Girls 6    24:38.6  7:56 
     35   34 6597  Eowyn Earl               11  Prairie du Chien          Girls 5    24:41.3  7:57 
     36   35 6395  Katie Gruen              11  Brookwood                 Girls 5    24:44.9  7:58 
     37   36 6473  McKinley Ray             11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 7    24:48.3  8:00 
     38   37 6638  Abby Diehl               12  Viroqua                   Girls 2    24:49.6  8:00 
     39   38 6516  Hannah Johnson           10  Luther                    Girls 4    24:56.0  8:02 
     40   39 6365  Easton Carlin            11  Boscobel                  Girls 5    25:02.0  8:04 
     41   40 6602  Katherine Olson          10  Prairie du Chien          Girls 4    25:03.4  8:04 
     42   41 6690  Natalie Benish           12  Westby                    Girls 7    25:33.3  8:14 
     43   42 6637  Reid Brown                9  Viroqua                   Girls 4    25:42.1  8:17 
     44   43 6396  Alexis Lacy              10  Brookwood                 Girls 6    25:42.7  8:17 
     45   44 6540  Brook Wagner              9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 3    26:08.1  8:25 
     46      6555  Megan Jones              11  New Lisbon                Girls 1    26:17.2  8:28 
     47   45 6539  Emma Rozek                9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 2    26:19.0  8:29 
     48   46 6537  Cadence Holliday          9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 5    26:20.5  8:29 
     49   47 6538  Caeli McMahon            12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 4    26:30.9  8:33 
     50   48 6512  Amy Clemmensen           10  Luther                    Girls 3    26:57.3  8:41 
     51   49 6575  Annie O'brien            11  North Crawford            Girls 6    27:03.0  8:43 
     52   50 6706  Montana Lindahl          11  Westby                    Girls 6    27:04.3  8:43 
     53   51 6644  Kadience Larry           11  Viroqua                   Girls 3    27:32.1  8:52 
     54   52 6517  Angela Kohlmeier         12  Luther                    Girls 5    27:38.8  8:54 
     55   53 6406  Alice Wiedmeyer           8  Brookwood                 Girls 7    27:46.5  8:57 
     56   54 6646  Wynne Roberts             9  Viroqua                   Girls 6    27:47.9  8:57 
     57   55 6643  Julz Larry                9  Viroqua                   Girls 5    27:54.7  8:59 
     58   56 6515  Ava Fisher               12  Luther                    Girls 6    27:59.5  9:01 
     59      6554  Rachel Homan             11  New Lisbon                Girls 2    28:04.0  9:03 
     60   57 6536  Amalia Briseno           12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 6    28:13.2  9:05 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
     61      6548  Rhianna Dye              12  Nekoosa                   Girls 1    28:20.5  9:08 
     62      6547  Karissa Cote              9  Nekoosa                   Girls 3    28:55.4  9:19 
     63   58 6574  Jezelyn Lorraine         10  North Crawford            Girls 5    29:09.4  9:24 
     64   59 6578  Rebecca Perria           11  North Crawford            Girls 7    30:10.5  9:43 
     65      6450  Joise Wells               9  Hillsboro                 Girls 5    30:12.6  9:44 
     66   60 6534  Kacy Anderson            12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 7    31:37.6 10:11 
     67   61 6514  Katrina Erdmann          12  Luther                    Girls 7    31:51.4 10:16 
     68   62 6640  Holly Eitland            10  Viroqua                   Girls 7    33:07.9 10:40 
     69      6449  Britzke Shyanna          10  Hillsboro                 Girls 7    33:20.9 10:45 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:15.0  106:15.0 2:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              12 19:38.2
       2      6  Autumn Jacks              10 21:01.0
       3     11  Lilly Geary               11 21:42.8
       4     13  Jayla Nagel               11 21:48.0
       5     15  Jadence Nagel              9 22:05.0
       6   ( 19) Colene Grefe              12 22:43.7
       7   ( 36) McKinley Ray              11 24:48.3

       2.    65  Boscobel                                   (21:52.9  109:24.3 4:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nora Jillson               9 20:02.2
       2      5  Abri Brown                12 20:57.5
       3      8  Avery Brown               12 21:17.7
       4     17  Skyler Carlin             11 22:28.3
       5     33  Izzy Childs                9 24:38.6
       6   ( 39) Easton Carlin             11 25:02.0

       3.    87  Westby                                     (22:20.0  111:39.8 2:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Audra Johnson             11 21:21.7
       2     10  Denali Huebner            11 21:27.1
       3     12  Meghan Nelson             11 21:43.3
       4     27  Raegan Davey              12 23:28.1
       5     29  Aubrey Jothen             11 23:39.6
       6   ( 41) Natalie Benish            12 25:33.3
       7   ( 50) Montana Lindahl           11 27:04.3

       4.    99  Brookwood                                  (22:46.6  113:52.6 3:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kimberlee Downing         12 21:13.3
       2     16  Margarita Silva           11 22:10.5
       3     20  Amelia Muellenberg        10 22:43.8
       4     21  Lainey Teynor             12 23:00.1
       5     35  Katie Gruen               11 24:44.9
       6   ( 43) Alexis Lacy               10 25:42.7
       7   ( 53) Alice Wiedmeyer            8 27:46.5

       5.   123  North Crawford                             (23:29.7  117:28.3 6:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Agnes Carstens             9 20:49.0
       2     18  Faye Brassington          12 22:33.6
       3     22  Sarah Bransky             10 23:02.4
       4     30  Rivyn DiPadova             9 24:00.3
       5     49  Annie O'brien             11 27:03.0
       6   ( 58) Jezelyn Lorraine          10 29:09.4
       7   ( 59) Rebecca Perria            11 30:10.5

       6.   138  Prairie du Chien                           (23:38.7  118:13.2 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Tannah Radloff             9 23:04.5
       2     24  Josie Kramer              10 23:07.0
       3     28  Allison Mathies            9 23:37.0
       4     31  Ava Hager                 11 24:11.3
       5     32  Shayla Straka             11 24:13.4
       6   ( 34) Eowyn Earl                11 24:41.3
       7   ( 40) Katherine Olson           10 25:03.4
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       7.   177  Luther                                     (24:54.6  124:32.9 5:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Lauren Wickus              9 21:51.6
       2     25  Tabitha Larson            10 23:09.2
       3     38  Hannah Johnson            10 24:56.0
       4     48  Amy Clemmensen            10 26:57.3
       5     52  Angela Kohlmeier          12 27:38.8
       6   ( 56) Ava Fisher                12 27:59.5
       7   ( 61) Katrina Erdmann           12 31:51.4

       8.   185  Melrose-Mindoro                            (25:10.2  125:50.9 5:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Claire Becker             10 20:32.4
       2     44  Brook Wagner               9 26:08.1
       3     45  Emma Rozek                 9 26:19.0
       4     46  Cadence Holliday           9 26:20.5
       5     47  Caeli McMahon             12 26:30.9
       6   ( 57) Amalia Briseno            12 28:13.2
       7   ( 60) Kacy Anderson             12 31:37.6

       9.   210  Viroqua                                    (25:50.3  129:11.2 4:28.4)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Rachel Diehl              10 23:19.5
       2     37  Abby Diehl                12 24:49.6
       3     42  Reid Brown                 9 25:42.1
       4     51  Kadience Larry            11 27:32.1
       5     54  Wynne Roberts              9 27:47.9
       6   ( 55) Julz Larry                 9 27:54.7
       7   ( 62) Holly Eitland             10 33:07.9
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      6622  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                    23:07.6  7:27 
      2    1 6474  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:22.4  7:51 
      3    2 6475  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:25.2  7:52 
      4      6504  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina       10  La Crosse Logan                25:03.3  8:04 
      5      6617  Cameran Trussoni              11  Providence Academy             25:17.3  8:09 
      6      6599  Payton Key                    11  Prairie du Chien               25:55.5  8:21 
      7      6618  Regina Turner                 11  Providence Academy             25:56.6  8:22 
      8      6605  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien               25:59.7  8:22 
      9      6424  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                        26:03.3  8:24 
     10      6375  Grace Manning                  9  Boscobel                       26:28.2  8:32 
     11      6623  Alison West                   12  River Ridge                    26:41.4  8:36 
     12      6688  Grace Bailey                   9  Westby                         27:15.4  8:47 
     13    3 6465  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:21.9  8:49 
     14    4 6470  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:38.5  8:54 
     15      6691  Leonie Boettcher              11  Westby                         28:21.1  9:08 
     16      6621  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                    29:03.9  9:22 
     17      6645  Elizabeth Olson                9  Viroqua                        30:08.0  9:42 
     18      6502  Ella Barth                     9  La Crosse Logan                30:16.2  9:45 
     19    5 6469  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:16.9  9:45 
     20      6376  Ava Sander                     8  Boscobel                       30:48.6  9:55 
     21      6425  Hailey Yaktin                  9  De Soto                        33:22.2 10:45 
     22      6712  Rhianna Stieger               10  Westby                         33:54.3 10:55 
     23      6705  Jade Levendoski               10  Westby                         33:58.6 10:57 
     24      6503  Bella Brown                   11  La Crosse Logan                34:03.1 10:58 
     25      6616  Lillian Eggen                  9  Providence Academy             35:01.8 11:17 
     26      6642  Genesee Goltz                 12  Viroqua                        40:17.4 12:59 
     9/21/2021  7:45PM
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (26:49.0  134:04.9 5:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lorena Soriano Nunez      12 24:22.4
       2      2  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen     12 24:25.2
       3      3  Hailey Gander             10 27:21.9
       4      4  Brooklynn Lombard         10 27:38.5
       5      5  Mia Jaynes                12 30:16.9
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6674  Allyah Schwem                  6  Viroqua Middle School          12:21.7  6:11 
      2      6630  Ella Dahlen                    6  Royall                         13:02.5  6:32 
      3    2 6693  Elizabeth Curtis               8  Westby                         13:04.2  6:33 
      4    3 6398  Ruby Muehlenkamp               8  Brookwood                      13:21.5  6:41 
      5    4 6462  Breylyn Culver                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:28.9  6:45 
      6    5 6700  Odessa Huebner                 6  Westby                         13:37.0  6:49 
      7    6 6707  Lauren McDowell                7  Westby                         13:37.9  6:49 
      8      6418  Ariana Richardson              6  Cashton Middle School          13:39.6  6:50 
      9      6633  Layla Marty                    7  Royall                         13:47.7  6:54 
     10    7 6397  Samantha Markee                6  Brookwood                      13:56.3  6:59 
     11      6436  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School          14:02.2  7:02 
     12    8 6662  Kayleigh Ackman                8  Viroqua Middle School          14:07.6  7:04 
     13    9 6667  Maya Hanson                    7  Viroqua Middle School          14:07.8  7:04 
     14   10 6576  Lucy O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                 14:25.5  7:13 
     15   11 6400  Katie Powell                   6  Brookwood                      14:32.6  7:17 
     16   12 6461  Kendal Andolsek                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:33.3  7:17 
     17   13 6392  Miranda Arndt                  7  Brookwood                      14:34.9  7:18 
     18   14 6393  Faith Bakken                   7  Brookwood                      14:35.4  7:18 
     19   15 6703  Mckenna Jothen                 7  Westby                         14:41.6  7:21 
     20   16 6568  Ingrid Carstens                7  North Crawford                 14:42.5  7:22 
     21   17 6464  Harlow Fleeharty               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:43.5  7:22 
     22      6437  Brynn Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School          14:47.6  7:24 
     23   18 6402  Maggie Stenerson               7  Brookwood                      14:59.8  7:30 
     24   19 6404  Brynn Thurston                 8  Brookwood                      15:07.0  7:34 
     25   20 6710  Jaidyn Olson                   6  Westby                         15:15.7  7:38 
     26   21 6675  Olivia Willis                  6  Viroqua Middle School          15:19.1  7:40 
     27   22 6698  Molly Hamilton                 7  Westby                         15:21.0  7:41 
     28   23 6671  Brenna Rogers                  6  Viroqua Middle School          15:27.7  7:44 
     29   24 6664  Jersey Cress                   8  Viroqua Middle School          15:32.6  7:47 
     30   25 6697  Hannah Hagen                   6  Westby                         15:35.7  7:48 
     31   26 6665  Hazel Goltz                    7  Viroqua Middle School          15:39.8  7:50 
     32   27 6582  Gina Yonker                    7  North Crawford                 15:40.6  7:51 
     33      6669  Ava McClurg                    8  Viroqua Middle School          15:41.4  7:51 
     34      6668  Abby Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School          15:42.2  7:52 
     35      6676  Adelaide Woodword              6  Viroqua Middle School          15:42.3  7:52 
     36   28 6476  Gwen Walker                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:07.3  8:04 
     37      6446  Elizabeth Cairns               8  Hillsboro                      16:31.3  8:16 
     38      6689  Ruby Bailey                    6  Westby                         16:33.2  8:17 
     39      6713  Iris Warthensen                6  Westby                         16:57.4  8:29 
     40   29 6580  Lena Schmidt                   7  North Crawford                 17:07.3  8:34 
     41      6417  Willow Lusk                    6  Cashton Middle School          17:23.1  8:42 
     42      6673  Tatum Schumacher               6  Viroqua Middle School          18:26.5  9:14 
     43      6672  Ava Schroeder                  8  Viroqua Middle School          18:36.7  9:19 
     44      6695  Ambriella Erickson-Nichols     8  Westby                         18:42.3  9:22 
     45      6714  Lily Weaver                    6  Westby                         18:56.4  9:29 
     46   30 6477  Alyza Wallace                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:05.9  9:33 
     47      6666  Allie Halverson                6  Viroqua Middle School          19:12.6  9:37 
     48      6434  Ellie Hunter                   7  De Soto Middle School          19:18.6  9:40 
     49      6711  Ryleigh Snyder                 6  Westby                         19:24.2  9:43 
     50      6670  Sylvie Pierce                  7  Viroqua Middle School          19:24.5  9:43 
     51      6435  Jessica Johnson                7  De Soto Middle School          21:02.9 10:32 
     52   31 6572  Dakota Heister                 6  North Crawford                 21:05.2 10:33 
     53      6696  Bella Grethel                  6  Westby                         24:25.6 12:13 
     54   32 6581  Arial Staum                    6  North Crawford                 24:28.1 12:15 
     55   33 6579  Lila Quandahl                  7  North Crawford                 24:40.8 12:21 
     9/21/2021  7:45PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    48  Brookwood                                  (14:12.2  71:00.7 1:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 13:21.5
       2      7  Samantha Markee            6 13:56.3
       3     11  Katie Powell               6 14:32.6
       4     13  Miranda Arndt              7 14:34.9
       5     14  Faith Bakken               7 14:35.4
       6   ( 18) Maggie Stenerson           7 14:59.8
       7   ( 19) Brynn Thurston             8 15:07.0

       2.    48  Westby                                     (14:03.3  70:16.4 2:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Curtis           8 13:04.2
       2      5  Odessa Huebner             6 13:37.0
       3      6  Lauren McDowell            7 13:37.9
       4     15  Mckenna Jothen             7 14:41.6
       5     20  Jaidyn Olson               6 15:15.7
       6   ( 22) Molly Hamilton             7 15:21.0
       7   ( 25) Hannah Hagen               6 15:35.7

       3.    62  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:16.8  71:23.9 3:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allyah Schwem              6 12:21.7
       2      8  Kayleigh Ackman            8 14:07.6
       3      9  Maya Hanson                7 14:07.8
       4     21  Olivia Willis              6 15:19.1
       5     23  Brenna Rogers              6 15:27.7
       6   ( 24) Jersey Cress               8 15:32.6
       7   ( 26) Hazel Goltz                7 15:39.8

       4.    91  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (15:35.8  77:58.9 5:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Breylyn Culver             8 13:28.9
       2     12  Kendal Andolsek            7 14:33.3
       3     17  Harlow Fleeharty           7 14:43.5
       4     28  Gwen Walker                8 16:07.3
       5     30  Alyza Wallace              6 19:05.9

       5.   113  North Crawford                             (16:36.3  83:01.1 6:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lucy O'Brien               7 14:25.5
       2     16  Ingrid Carstens            7 14:42.5
       3     27  Gina Yonker                7 15:40.6
       4     29  Lena Schmidt               7 17:07.3
       5     31  Dakota Heister             6 21:05.2
       6   ( 32) Arial Staum                6 24:28.1
       7   ( 33) Lila Quandahl              7 24:40.8


